RAK 57
3.5.2009
ThinMat
KÄYTTÖOHJE
BRUKSANVISNING
OPERATING INSTRUCTION
PAIGALDUSJUHEND
INSTALLASJONSINSTRUKSJONER

  3 = Levelling compound
  4 = ThinMat heating element
  5 = Floor levelling-compound for
 heated floors
  6 = Primer
  7 = Liquid elastic membrane for water
 proofing
  8 = Reinforcement fabric
  9 = Powder-based tile adhesive
10 = Ceramic tiles
9
10
ThinMat_RAK57_03052009.indd   Sec132ThinMat_RAK57_03052009.indd   Sec132 6/5/2009   13:27:376/5/2009   13:27:37
     Code               Mat load        Mat  size    Mat length     Mat load        Mat width    Total resistance
              W/m²    m²  m     W     m   +10/-5%  ,  Ω
 EFHTM100.1            100     1,0    2,0   100   0,5  529,0
 EFHTM100.15           100     1,5    3,0   150   0,5  352,7
 EFHTM100.2            100     2,0     4,0   200   0,5  264,5
 EFHTM100.3            100     3,0      6,0   300   0,5  176,3
 EFHTM100.4            100     4,0      8,0    400   0,5  132,2
 EFHTM100.5            100     5,0  10,0   500   0,5  105,8
 EFHTM100.6            100     6,0  12,0   600   0,5    88,2
 EFHTM100.8            100     8,0  16,0   800   0,5    66,1
 EFHTM100.10           100          10,0  20,0  1000   0,5    52,9
 EFHTM100.12           100          12,0  24,0  1200   0,5    44,1
Tekniset tiedot lämpökaapeliverkolle ThinMat
Specifi kation för värmekabelmatta ThinMat
Specifi cation for the Cable and Heating Mat ThinMat
Specifi cation pour le cable et le materiel chauffant ThinMat

Ostopaikka, Inköpsställe, Where purchased, Lieu d'achat
Innkjøpssted, Kur ir nopirkts, Müüja,
Kur įsigytas, Gdzie kupiona, Место покупки
Ostopäivämäärä, När köpt, Date of purchase, Date d'achat
Kjøpsdato, Pirkšanas datums, Müügikuupäev,
Įsigijimo data, Data zakupu, Дата покупки
Asennuspäivämäärä, Installationsdatum, Date of installation,
Date de l'installation, Installasjonsdato, Paigalduskuupäev,
Montavimo data, Zainstalowana  przez, Дата установки
Asennuksen suorittaja, Installerad av, Installed by, installé par
Installert av, Kas uzstādīja, Paigaldaja, Sumontavo,
Zainstalowana  przez, Установку выполнил
ThinMat_RAK57_03052009.indd   Sec133ThinMat_RAK57_03052009.indd   Sec133 6/5/2009   13:27:396/5/2009   13:27:39
     Code               Mat load        Mat  size    Mat length     Mat load        Mat width    Total resistance
              W/m²    m²  m     W     m   +10/-5%  ,  Ω
 EFHTM160.1            160     1,0     2,0  160   0,5  330,6
 EFHTM160.15           160           1,5         3,0   240   0,5  220,4
 EFHTM160.2            160     2,0      4,0   320   0,5  165,3
 EFHTM160.25           160     2,5    5,0   400   0,5        132,3
 EFHTM160.3            160     3,0      6,0  480   0,5  110,2
 EFHTM160.4            160     4,0    8,0  640   0,5    82,7
 EFHTM160.5            160     5,0  10,0  800   0,5    66,1
 EFHTM160.6                160     6,0  12,0   960   0,5           55,1
 EFHTM160.7            160     7,0  14,0 1120   0,5    47,2
 EFHTM160.8            160     8,0  16,0 1280   0,5    41,3
 EFHTM160.10           160   10,0  20,0 1600   0,5    33,1
Tekniset tiedot lämpökaapeliverkolle ThinMat
Specifi kation för värmekabelmatta ThinMat
Specifi cation for the Cable and Heating Mat ThinMat
Specifi cation pour le cable et le materiel chauffant ThinMat